
277 Newquay - Truro College

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 01/09/2025 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Newquay, Bus Station (Stand 1)
Newquay, Great Western Hotel (NE-bound)
Trenance, Newquay Zoo (S-bound)
Treloggan, Near Morrisons Store (opp)
Crantock, Bus Shelter (S-bound)
Holywell Bay, Treguth Inn (SE-bound)
Cubert, Post Office (SE-bound)
St Newlyn East, Nanhayes Row (NE-bound)
Hendra Croft, Braefel Garage (opp)
Goonhavern, Newquay Road (SW-bound)
Perranwell, Southill Farm (SW-bound)
Perranzabuloe, White House Inn (SW-bound)
Penhallow, Bus Shelter (opp)
Three Burrows, Chiverton Roundabout (SE-bound)
Gloweth, Truro College Main Entrance (SW-bound)

Col
0737
0741
0744
0748
0756
0806
0810
0819
0826
0831
0834
0836
0838
0843
0855

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days

277 Truro College - Newquay

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 01/09/2025 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Gloweth, Truro College Main Entrance (SW-bound)
Three Burrows, Chiverton Roundabout (NW-bound)
Penhallow, Bus Shelter (N-bound)
Perranzabuloe, White House Inn (NE-bound)
Perranwell, Southill Farm (opposite)
Goonhavern, Newquay Road (NE-bound)
Hendra Croft, Braefel Garage (N-bound)
St Newlyn East, Nanhayes Row (NE-bound)
Cubert, Post Office (opp)
Holywell Bay, Treguth Inn (SE-bound)
Crantock, Bus Shelter (S-bound)
Treloggan, Near Morrisons Store (NW-bound)
Trenance, Newquay Zoo (N-bound)
Newquay, Railway Station (SW-bound)
Newquay, Bus Station (Arrivals)

Col
1625
1637
1646
1648
1649
1652
1654
1701
1710
1715
1721
1732
1736
1741
1749

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days
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