

Newquay - Truro College

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 01/09/2025 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays

	Service Restrictions Col		
Newquay, Bus Station (Stand 1)	0737		
Newquay, Great Western Hotel (NE-bound)	0741		
Trenance, Newquay Zoo (S-bound)	0744		
Treloggan, Near Morrisons Store (opp)	0748		
Crantock, Bus Shelter (S-bound)	0756		
Holywell Bay, Treguth Inn (SE-bound)	0806		
Cubert, Post Office (SE-bound)	0810		
St Newlyn East, Nanhayes Row (NE-bound)	0819		
Hendra Croft, Braefel Garage (opp)	0826		
Goonhavern, Newquay Road (SW-bound)	0831		
Perranwell, Southill Farm (SW-bound)	0834		
Perranzabuloe, White House Inn (SW-bound	i) 0836		
Penhallow, Bus Shelter (opp)	0838		
Three Burrows, Chiverton Roundabout (SE-			
Gloweth, Truro College Main Entrance (SW-I	bound) 0855		
	Saturdays	Sundays	Bank Holidays

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days

no service

Bank Holidays Sundays



Truro College - Newquay

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 01/09/2025 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays

	Saturdaye	Sundays	Bank Holidays
Newquay, Bus Station (Arrivals)	1749		
Newquay, Railway Station (SW-bound)	1741		
Trenance, Newquay Zoo (N-bound)	1736		
Treloggan, Near Morrisons Store (NW-bound)	1732		
Crantock, Bus Shelter (S-bound)	1721		
Holywell Bay, Treguth Inn (SE-bound)	1715		
Cubert, Post Office (opp)	1710		
St Newlyn East, Nanhayes Row (NE-bound)	1701		
Hendra Croft, Braefel Garage (N-bound)	1654		
Goonhavern, Newquay Road (NE-bound)	1652		
Perranwell, Southill Farm (opposite)	1649		
Perranzabuloe, White House Inn (NE-bound)	1648		
Penhallow, Bus Shelter (N-bound)	1646		
Three Burrows, Chiverton Roundabout (NW-bound)	1637		
Gloweth, Truro College Main Entrance (SW-bound)	1625		
Service Res	trictions Col		

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days